42. BSV - Winterserie 2015

Ergebnisliste

15 km - Lauf 11.01.2015
: Start- .
Platz Zeit TN Nachname Vorname Ja. AK PL Verein
1 00:51:20 113 Bahn Stepahn 1988 MH 1 1.VfL Fortuna Marzahn
2 00:52:00 114 Singer Tobias 1989 MH 2 1.VfL Fortuna Marzahn
3 00:52:05 136 Heberer Dennis 1996 MJU2 1 Kimbia
4 00:53:26 258 Schwark Ludwig 1986 MH 3 NSF
5 00:53:41 144 Wiesner Enrico 1985 MH 4 FH Runners Berlin
6 00:54:59 165 Laenger Uwe 1968 M45 1 1. FC Union Berlin
7 00:55:34 8 Braun Reiner 1967 M45 2 SCC Berlin
8 00:56:18 139 Sokolowski Andre 1971 M40 1 gotorun
9 00:56:43 46 Neumann Marek 1979 M35 1 Running Twins
10 00:56:49 235 Maguire Holly 1986 WH 1
11 00:56:49 15 Ebert Christian Juan 1983 MH 5
12 00:56:56 14  Dinter Dennis 1981 MH 6 A3K Berlin
13 00:57:35 21 Hasemeyer Ralf 1974 M40 2 SG BMF 07
14 00:58:06 58 Rissmann Nicolas 1978 M35 2 PRC-G
15 00:58:31 53 Ratgeber Markus 1976 M35 3 Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei
16 00:58:34 108 Brian Andrew 1979 M35 4 OSC Berlin
17 00:58:45 277 Follger Nils-Bo 2000 MJUl1 1 Berliner SV 1892
18 00:58:45 68 Stephan Torsten 1976 M35 5 Division Projekt 2016
19 00:58:55 86 Molina Marco 1965 M50 1 SCC Maulwurf
20 00:58:55 256 Wopker Rene 1978 M35 6 TUS Neukdlin
21 00:59:10 122 Neig Alexander 1993 MH 7 Berliner Feuerwehr
22 00:59:14 199 Bungert Alexander 1990 MH 8 SCC Berlin
23 00:59:15 106 Schnelle Markus 1974 M40 3 SCC Berlin
24 01:00:08 146 Hempel Stephan 1961 M50 2 OSC Berlin
25 01:00:10 124 Holzkamp Philipp 1980 M35 7 Hamburger Laufladen
26 01:00:18 19 Goll Kai 1986 MH 9 Schéneberger Inselldufer
27 01:00:27 259 Muth Oliver 1968 M45 3 DIK Westen Berlin
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10
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13
22
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15

Start-
Nr.
61
129
169
116
87
132
32
255
26
239
48
45
57
269
131
100
71
151
111
88
81
64
222
79
17
197
89
18
115

41
117
265

93

Nachname

Schilff
Toebs
Spohn
Parsiegla
Miller
Nanni
Laborn
Steigerwald
Kohler
Baumann
Opt-Eynde
Mohr
Rothert
Stenzel
Meikstat
Rusch
Trecka
Klose
Ibach
Pitloun

Gill
Schumacher
Nanni
Cinieri
Filipiak
Hannemann
Weger
Glantz
Steffen
Meyer zu
Ermgassen
Neuscheler
Hase
Voormann

Vorname

Heiko
Susanne
Oliver
Karsta
Hauke
Dirk
Karsten
Bjorn
Bernd
Matthias
Laura
Thomas
Stefan
Dierk
Gunnar
Daniel
Uwe
Rene
Thomas
Pierre
Christoph
Stefan
Frank
Ciro
Marek
Christian
Olaf
Alexander
Sascha

Leon
Evi
Jlrgen
Anna

J4.
1959

AK
M55

1979 W35

1969

M45

1963 W50

1965
1966
1965
1985
1968
1984

M50
M45
M50
MH
M45
MH

1987 WH

1959
1963
1961
1981
1957
1967
1986
1960
1982
1966
1973
1970
1957
1963
1986
1964
1977
1972

1997

M55
M50
M50
MH

M55
M45
MH

M55
MH

M45
M40
M45
M55
M50
MH

M50
M35
M40

Miu2

1981 WH

1965

M50

1970 W45
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Verein

SCC Berlin

SCC Berlin

SCC Berlin

SCC Berlin

SCC Maulwurf
Startschuss-Berlin.de
Comrunners Berlin
KC Charlottenburg
Tri-Finisher Berlin
Tri-Finisher Berlin
SCC Berlin

SG BMF 07

Berliner SV 1892
Dynamo Schéneberg
LG KMGS Mahlsdorf
SCC Berlin
Comrunners Berlin
SCC Berlin Triathlon

SCC Maulwurf
SCC Maulwurf
Comrunners Berlin

SCC Maulwurf

SCC Maulwurf
SCC Berlin Triathlon

Comrunners Berlin

les amis du tigre
Stolpentruppe Schlachtensee
SCC Maulwurf
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22
32
33
37
50
02
12
25
27
28
29
38
42
58
03
04
10
15
32
33
47
09
10
19
25
32
43
49
50
52
56
04
15
26

Start-

25
66
242
236
105
37

90
187
126
137
263
220
260
230

82
102
276
270

29
161

54
195

92

76
147
253
134
135

78

34
168

38
109

Nachname

Knefel
Siebner
Bergau
Al-Sayad
Preston
Lorenz
Berner
Zafarana
Hahn
Piontek
Berenfeld
Hertzsch
Werres
Pinsel
PreuB
Haas
Klster
Heinrich
Metje
Kriger
KeBler
Rejske
Krause
Miller
Wolky
Ronisch
Hayworth
Schdberlein
Schoéberlein
Schatz
Leo
Niemann
Melchers
Buchhauser

Vorname

Glnther
Stefan
Denes
Mayada
Emily Marie
Stefan
Fabian
Giuseppe
Carsten
Bernd
Irina

Nico

Peter
Albrecht
Malte
Hubert
Matthias
Ralf

Jan
Tobias
Andreas
Michael
Christopher
Christiane
Dirk
Carsten
Matthias
Maxi

Nico
Michael
Christoph
Jérg-Matthias
Bernd
Carsten

Jg.

1952
1954
1986
1992
1982
1981
1988
1959
1965
1963
1973
1975
1961
1983
1988
1967
1966
1963
1984
1966
1964
1978
1984
1965
1967
1968
1971
1980
1977
1957
1986
1971
1964
1965

M60
M60
MH

WH

WH

MH

MH

M55
M50
M50
W40
M40
M50
MH

MH

M45
M45
M50
MH

M45
M50
M35
MH

W50
M45
M45
M40
W35
M35
M55
MH

M40
M50
M50

[y

Verein

Flchsen Berlin

SCC Running Gag

BSG Berliner Sparkasse
1.VfL Fortuna Marzahn
SCC Berlin

Division Projekt 2016
SCC Berlin Triathlon
SCC Maulwurf

Team Tibet

SCC Berlin

SCC Berlin

SCC Maulwurf

SCC Maulwurf
Teamwerk Berlin/TEA

DLRG Berlin Charlottenburg-Wilmersdorf

789Runners
SCC Maulwurf
SG BMF 07

Zeppelin Team Polska
Zeppelin Team Polska
SCC Berlin

DLRG Berlin Charlottenburg-Wilmersdorf

FU Laufgruppe Berlin
Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei
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10
13
39
46
51
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13

121
:29
:33
:39
145
:59
:02
:08
12:
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12:
12:
12:
:03
13:
:20
:23
144
14
14
143
:51
:56
15:

10
27
30
37
50
54

12

09
12
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Start-
Nr.
267
268

16
251
5
43
279
40
254
1
179
120
278
128
63
148
261
62
85
75
119
118
55
24
72
249
273
264
191
80
104
13
94
39

Nachname

Schmalz
Wehner
Eckert
Pestel
Bastian

Mikolajewski Dr.

Derk
Meyberth
Kolllwig
Alpsoy
Kindel
Schramm
Platz
Dietze
Schénborn
Gutsche
Pustlauk
Schmidt
Schaub
Wolf
Fuchs
Michl
Resplandy
Kieser
Troscher

Hiller
Gotsch
Lehmann
Erzberger
Preston
Diekmann
Baron
Menzel

Vorname

Stephan
Markus
Bernd
Alexander
Jan

Dirk
Marseille
Werner
Michael
Volkan
Matthias
Andreas
Volker
Doris
Thomas
Detlef
Maria
Norbert
Nils
Frank
Matthias
Christopher
Ghislaine
Axel
Dietmar

Anniko
Anett
Verena
Stefan
Kelly
Peter
Regina
Moritz

Jg.

1967
1963
1967
1965
1968
1975
1980
1964
1949
1982
1987
1962
1959

M45
M50
M45
M50
M45
M40
M35
M50
M65
MH

MH

M50
M55

1975 W40

1966
1966

M45
M45

1984 WH

1957
1978
1962
1967
1975

M55
M35
M50
M45
M40

1964 W50

1966
1945

M45
M70

1982 WH
1984 WH
1974 W40

1963

M50

1986 WH

1965

M50

1964 W50

1995

MH
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gotorun
Flichsen Berlin
SCC Maulwurf

SCC Berlin

Comrunners Berlin

LG Mauerweg
TUS Neukolin
LC Ron Hill

RC Endspurt Herofrd

A3K Berlin

Comrunners Berlin

Jelly Bears Berlin
SCC Berlin
Polizei SV Berlin
SCC Maulwurf
TUS Neukolin
SCC Berlin

Berliner Wasserratten

Verein

AS Amatori Castelfusano Rom

Kieser Runners
LT Bernd Hubner

SCC Berlin Triathlon

SCC Maulwurf

Spandauer Mopse

SCC Maulwurf
Flchsen Berlin
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149
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116
21:

09
20
43
57
15
22
27
33
34
42
47
01
08
21

42

58
01
09
09
24
37
37
59
32
02
06
29
34
50
55

49

Start-
Nr.
234
192
262

9
91
175
240
74
44
22
65
30
241
10
194
59
42
167
84
12
225
142
231
164
52
266
112
193
252
171
49

219
185

Nachname Vorname
Schmitt Oliver
Luscher Christoph
Pauloweit Jirgen
Bremer Mark-Florian
Hofmann Grit
Rennung Barbel
Hans Peter-Andreas
Waterloo Salka
Mittelstadt-Ratgeb: Sahra
Herz Josef
Schiittig Rainer
Kriger Erik
Klnster Jorg
Cameranesi Roberto
Blauth Maria
Scherf Ronald
Michalk Jirgen
Christian Matthias
Regniet Andreas
Darsow Anni
Weinhold Peter
Asmus Reinhard
Proske Akira Sebastiar
Kobe Martin
Przibilla Elisa
Wacker Henrik
Hirsch Andreas
Gaam Ralf
Hayworth Katy
Schubert Ingrid
Orland Andreas
Barthel Nelia
Schreck Markus
Klockow Bettina

Jo. AK

1979
1982
1982 MH

1975 M40
1979 W35
1955 W60
1958 M55
1989 WH

1978 W35
1962 M50
1954 M60
1988 MH

1970 M45
1965 M50
1986 WH

1965 M50
1948 M65
1966 M45
1958 M55
1980 W35
1953 M60
1953 M60
1980 M35
1959 M55
1961 W50
1960 M55
1959 M55
1950 M65
2000 wlu1l
1958 W55
1978 M35
1957 W55
1990 MH

1977 W35

M35
MH
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Verein

Team Ninotschka

DLRG Berlin Charlottenburg-Wilmersdorf

SCC Maulwurf
Pro Sport 24

Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei
Laufgeselle
Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei

SV Berliner Brauereien

A3K Berlin
Weltraumjogger Berlin
SG BMF 07
Schneckenpost

SCC Maulwurf

jk Running

SCC Berlin

Jelly Bears Berlin

SCC Berlin Triathlon
SCC Berlin

SCC Berlin
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02
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08
26
31
48
52
56

:01
23:
23:
23:
129
:32
:37
:49
24:
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24:
25:
25:
26:
26:
27:
28:
29:
30:
30:
33:

16
18
24

26
43
47
01
34
28
58
35
17
42
32
38
25

Start-
Nr.
186
127
99
217
101
107
159
280
23
162
36
140
176
275
123
28
56
226
172
271
125
20
160
238
103
98
31
2
257
229
35

Nachname

Fahric
Bolle
Bachmann
Schreck

Dr. Lubasch
Gordon
Sniehota
Schilling
Jecke
Mahling
Hildebrandt
Hodrea
Schoéne
Dowatasson
Kynast
Kroéger
Rollin
Weinhold
Serke
Schneider
Schmidt
Grieco

Petri
Plaschnick
Klster

Dr. Fimmel
Kupfermann
Bang
Schulze
Liesner
Liebe

Vorname

Frank
Rainer
Andrea
Anja
Annette
Darren
Ridiger
Simon
Verena
Andreas
Sandra
Martin
Ronja
Gabiriella
Uwe
Maja
Yvonne
Heidrun
Joachim
Florian
Cornelia
Monika
Glnter
Benjamin
Ailine
Sabine
Doris
Solveig
Maren
Jana
Detlef

Jo. AK

1963 M50
1962 M50
1969 W45
1987 WH

1970 W45
1970 M45
1967 M45
1976 M35
1978 W35
1955 M60
1971 W40
1976 M35
1987 WH

1980 W35
1964 M50
1966 W45
1979 W35
1955 wWe0
1958 M55
1980 M35
1967 w45
1958 W55
1957 M55
1989 MH
1969 W45
1955 W60
1954 W60
1959 W55
1982 WH
1988 WH
1965 M50

Verein

Lebenshilfe Berlin
Running Gag Berlin

Spreeganer

AFT Berlin
Weltraumjogger Berlin
Schéneberger Inselldufer

Berliner SV 1892
LC Stolpertruppe Berlin

SCC Berlin

Berliner Wasserratten
Comrunners Berlin
Teamwerk Berlin/TEA
SCC Berlin
Hochschulsport FU Berlin

FU Laufgruppe Berlin
Erdinger Alkoholfrei



